Change Order Report for BPW

Entered Date From: 4/1/2018  To: 4/30/2018
Contract: 7895 Villager Mall Alley and Storm Relief
Contract Amount: $7,027,341
Change Order 4 Rock excavation for installation of storm pipe.
Issue Date: 4/19/2019 Amount $15,042.00 Percent: 1.4728%
Proiject(s): 11491 Villager Mall Alley and Storm Relief
Reason(s): Design did not adequately anticipate field conditions.

Change Type(s):  Sewer-Storm

CO Description: Rock excavation for installation of storm pipe.
Notes:
Total Previous: $29,356.53 Previous Percent: 2.8743%
Total Current : #E1ror Current Percent: 0.0000%
Revised Contract Amount: $1,021,341.29 Revised Percent 2.8743%
Contract: 7939 MMB Renovation
Contract Amount: $78,705 314
Change Order 10 COR 42, CB-10 change lighting inverter & lighting fixtures, add power & data to offices
Issyé Date: 4/18/2018 Amount $126,503.61 Percent: 0.6763%
Proiect(s): 53W1464  Madison Municipal Building (MMB)
Reason(s): Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Differing site conditiions.

Change Type(s): Facilities

CO Description: COR 42, CB-10 change lighting inverter & lighting fixtures, add power & data to offices, 146
& 147. CORA47 added plaster work on 1st & ground levels. COR-48. Add MLK entry frost
walls. COR-49 unforeseen subgrade items. COR 50 CB-8 casework on 1st floor, ME

Notes:
Total Previous: $1,717,586.78 Previous Percent: 9.1823%
Total Current : $126,503.61 Current Percent: 0.6763%
Revised Contract Amount: $18,705,314.00 Revised Percent 9.8586%
Contract: 7974 Monroe Street
Contract Amount: 378,650,753
Change Order 1 Added some additional storm inlet protection. Missing items for placing the apron endwa
Page 1 of 2

Monday, July 16, 2018



Issue Date:

4/6/2018 Amount ($3,940.00) Percent: -0.0211%

53W1720  Monroe Street Reconstruction

Proiect(s):
Reason(s): Missing Bid Item or Additional Bid Item needed.
Design did not adequately anticipate field conditions.
Change Type(s):  Sewer-Storm
CO Description: Added some additional storm inlet protection. Missing items for placing the apron endwall
down at Glenway (riprap & fence)
Notes:
Total Previous: Previous Percent: 0.0000%
Total Carrent : ($3,940.00) Current Percent: -0.0211%
Revised Contract Amount: $18,650,753.41 Revised Percent -0.0211%
Contract: 7999 N. Hancock Street Reconstruction
Contract Amount: 31,411,558
Change Order 1 Remobilization in to remove tree at 118 Hancock
Issue Date: 4/10/2018 Amount $1,430.00 Percent: 0.1013%
Proiject(s): 11469 N. Hancock Street Reconstruction
Reason(s): Design did not adequately anticipate field conditions.
Change Type(s):  Street
CO Description: Remobilization in to remove tree at 118 Hancock
Notes:
Total Previous: Previous Percent: 0.0000%
Total Current : $1,430.00 Current Percent: 0.1013%
Revised Contract Amount: $1,411,557.50 Revised Percent 0.1013%

Contract: 8065

Madison Municipal Building Exterior Asbestos Caulk Removal

Contract Amount: $48,750

Change Order

1 Credit 8 windows previously completed. Removal of pipe insulation fittings. Removal o

Issue Date:

4/30/2018 Amount ($743.00) Percent: -1.5241%

53W1464  Madison Municipal Building (MMB)

Proiject(s):
Reason(s): Field Decision (Expanded Scope).
Differing site conditiions.
Change Type(s): Facilities
CO Description: Credit 8 windows previously completed. Removal of pipe insulation fittings. Removal of
extra window caulk. Credit transite window panels removed by others.
Notes:

Total Previous: Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Total Current : #Error Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Contract Amount: $48,750.00 Revised Percent 0.0000%
Page 2 of 2

Monday, July 16, 2018



